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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM
1 BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
4 6  VOHO3 BROLL Elisa 2009 AA
6 10 VO5DA SHAHINI Romy 2009 AA
1 24  V043R MAHLKNECHT Matthias 2009 AA
4 26 VOH1P MICHELETTI Niccolo' 2009 AA
3 46  TO4A4 THALER Noemi 2007 AA
4 68 TOA39 MAHLKNECHT Lisa 2007 AA
7 118 VO08ZN MATTARELLI Giovanni 2007 AA
8 104 VOAH4 SCHMALZL Florian 2008 AA
1 170 PORK1 COSTA Virginia 2005 AA
3 148 PO2E1 DE NARDIN Maria 2005 AA
1 220 POK9Z COMPLOJ Patrick 2005 AA
3 230 ROALK PERATHONER Philip 2005 AA
2 BZA6 ASV GITSCHBERG
1 1 V06JM RIEDER Sofie 2009 AA
3 2  VOBWE RIEDER llina 2009 AA
1 64  TODKY RIEDER Lara 2007 AA
9 53 V0O8WC KLAMMER Mara 2008 AA
18 131 TO055T PROSCH Paul 2008 AA
29 78 VOBWA BRUNNER Armin 2008 AA
15 225 POR3X PEINTNER Samuel 2005 AA
16 239 POR8D PROSCH Patrick 2005 AA
3 BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
5 5 VO6WM MAYR Annalena 2009 AA
8 48  T064J SCHMID Michelle 2007 AA
18 32 V0O6WV WEISS Leah 2008 AA
3 93 TO064H RIEPER Patrick 2008 AA
15 122 VO6WF BERGMEISTER Joerg 2007 AA
2 145 RODOM NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Lisa 2005 AA
11 139 POPNW AMORT Vanessa 2005 AA
9 195 VO06X9 PUTZER Alex 2005 AA
35 231 T064K LECHNER Luis 2006 AA
4  BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
2 7 T092A MARGINTER Sofia 2009 AA
12 14  WO02C8 FLECKINGER Fabian 2010 AA
7 47 TO70N MARGINTER Marlen 2007 AA
20 57  TO70K FLECKINGER Lisa 2007 AA
1 130 ROD7A STAUDACHER Noah 2007 AA
50 125 TOAHC AUKENTHALER Jonas 2008 AA
6 157 POP15 PETERS Lisa 2005 AA
37 174 ROEHD AUKENTHALER Lisa 2005 AA
5 BZ91 WSV STERZING
2 61 TO2EZ SCHOELZHORN Ivy 2007 AA
20 35 T0337 SULZENBACHER Viktoria 2007 AA
5 127 ROL18 PLANK Luis 2007 AA
9 111 ROA7J STEGER Timo 2007 AA
10 178 P0215 GIRTLER Leonie 2006 AA
15 146 ROL17 PLANK Klara 2005 AA
17 247 NO4KN GSCHNITZER Phillipp 2005 AA
44 205 POHZL WIESER Josef 2006 AA
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COD. SOCIETA'
738
BZF9  SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9  SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
335
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
BZA6  ASV GITSCHBERG
299
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
289
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
BZ11  ASV GOSSENSASS
221
Bz91 WSV STERZING
BZ91 WSV STERZING
Bz91 WSV STERZING
BZz91 WSV STERZING
BZ91 WSV STERZING
Bz91 WSV STERZING
BZ91 WSV STERZING
Bz91 WSV STERZING

TEMPO TOTALE

50.54
53.72
46.44
49.91
46.92
47.72
46.80
46.82
40.46
41.39
39.79
40.70

47.39
50.03
46.34
49.22
48.86
51.12
43.43
43.45

53.04
48.68
51.33
46.07
48.32
40.47
44.67
42.71
46.57

48.95
1'04.89
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45.13
57.47
43.40
49.87

46.86
51.57
46.24
46.90
4441
45.04
43.47
48.73
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12
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20
99
126
180
200

19
18
72
182
169
183
248

60

37
119
115
163
164
235
196

51
54
110
98
160
176
216
245

28
27
66
70
105
153
197
192

240
238

166
228
214

49

95
107
152
147
217
227

NUM
CODICE

V0979

WO08AJ
ROE1C
ROE1F
NOCJD
PORZE

WO6AD
VO07ZX
WO06CY
V08CL
ROJTN
ROJTR
POR4J
PONVN

ROJAX
VOE1W
ROETO
TOAJH
N0804
POLRE
NODO09
ROA82

TOCZ5
TOAOX
V0683
V0682
POPDV
R0OJK8
PORXH
V0680

RORXH
TODNC
TOD3J
RORXJ
TODNH
POWFN
MOMYR
P02K9

P02JD
TOOF7

R0OJPO
TO82V
ROKFK

TO6CW
RODAP
RODAT
TO6CT

ROJWA
RODAR
V09T6
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CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

6 BZ15 ASV RATSCHINGS
OBERPRANTACHER Nadia
LEITNER Hannes
LEITNER Hannes
SPARBER Valentin
MARKART Nora
LEITNER Andreas

7 BZC6 ASV FELDTHURNS
PALOSCHI Alice
GRUBER Samuel
RASTNER Alex
ZERZER Matilda
PALOSCHI Claudia
ZERZER Laura
KUSSTATSCHER Max
WEISSTEINER Matthias

8 BZG7 WSV BRIXEN ASV
SILLER Julia
BRAIDO Hannah
SCAGNOL Giulio Nilo
PIETRACUPA Felix
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
OBEXER Lia
FISCHNALLER Ruben Maria
MERANER Elias

9 BZ51 ASV RIDNAUN
LEITNER Viktoria
HOLZKNECHT Carolin
LEITNER Raphael
MAIR Moritz
PITTRACHER Anna
KLOTZ Hannah
SIEDER Lukas
BRUNNER Tobias

10 BZ69 SC FANA
TOMASELLO Mark
COSTA Matteo
ROSSI Isabo'
TOMASELLO Sara
LANER David
ZANESCO Letizia
PERISSINOTTO Mattia
WEISSTEINER Florian

11 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
STADLER Aaron
LAMBACHER Maximilian

12 BZA4 ASC PLOSE
PIOK Teresa
HOFER David
OBERRAUCH Julian

13 BZJV SC EISACKTAL ASV

PIRCHER Valeria

PIRCHER Simon

DORFMANN David

PRAMSTRALLER Sophie

STOFFNER Greta

MADLEITNER Jan

GASSER Fabian

ANNO

2009
2009
2007
2007
2005
2005

2010
2010
2009
2008
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006

2007
2007
2008
2008
2005
2006
2005
2006

2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2006
2005
2005

2005
2005

2006
2005
2006

2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006

CcoM

2222232

S S ES XS L

PEEE3E2E  E2R2E3ER3

2E22E223

23

223

2222223

COD.

BzZ15
Bz15
Bz15
Bz15
BzZ15
BZ15

BzZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6

BzG7
BzG7
BzG7
BzG7
BzG7
BzG7
BzG7
BzG7

Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51

Bz69
Bz69
Bz69
BzZ69
Bz69
Bz69
Bz69
BzZ69

BZC3
BzZC3

BZA4
BZA4
BZA4

BzZJvV
BzJvV
BzJvV
BzJv
BzZJV
BzJv
BzJvV

SOCIETA'

193
ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV RATSCHINGS

166
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS

118
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV

109
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RIDNAUN

102
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA

80
ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE

54
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE

29

SC EISACKTAL ASV
SC EISACKTAL ASV
SC EISACKTAL ASV
SC EISACKTAL ASV
SC EISACKTAL ASV
SC EISACKTAL ASV
SC EISACKTAL ASV

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
57.83 32
1'00.66 26
45.65 80
46.58 40
45.64 14
45.32 1
1'02.19 26
48.48 80
48.85 60
58.77 0
49.17 0
51.25 0
47.44 0
53.74 0
49.99 22
1'05.93 0
46.23 50
50.91 4
43.74 32
47.06 5
44.78 5
47.37 0
48.27 45
51.36 12
52.05 0
52.07 0
44.99 20
51.20 0
42.93 26
44.58 6
52.17 45
59.75 29
50.65 15
1'02.31 0
51.39 0
49.03 0
43.58 13
52.63 0
40.36 80
47.86 0
44.93 22
43.28 22
44.03 10
1'01.06 0
48.75 14
51.17 0
45.36 15
49.38 0
46.88 0
52.89 0
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
14 BZC8 ASV LUESEN 9
22 223 RO3CT KASER Florian 2006 AA BzZC8 ASV LUESEN 44.29 9
31 208 RO3CV PLONER Samuel 2006 AA BZC8 ASV LUESEN 45.40 0
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